
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/20/15 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 03/18/15 Wed $24,374,382 $11,971,345 $40,000,000 $26,041,667 1.536 6.7% 6.7% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 03/21/15 Sat $25,092,000 $23,567,556 $50,000,000 $33,557,047 1.490 6.9% 13.2% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 03/25/15 Wed $25,105,613 $35,528,769 $60,000,000 $40,268,456 1.490 6.9% 19.2% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 03/28/15 Sat $26,431,913 $48,121,879 $70,000,000 $46,979,866 1.490 7.3% 25.0% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 04/01/15 Wed $26,878,407 $60,927,715 $80,000,000 $53,691,275 1.490 7.4% 30.6% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 04/04/15 Sat $28,160,560 $74,344,414 $90,000,000 $60,402,685 1.490 7.7% 35.9% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 04/08/15 Wed $35,600,450 $91,305,744 $100,000,000 $67,114,094 1.490 9.7% 42.1% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 04/11/15 Sat $30,314,843 $105,748,820 $110,000,000 $73,825,503 1.490 8.3% 46.9% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 04/15/15 Wed $33,820,428 $121,862,083 $120,000,000 $80,536,913 1.490 9.2% 51.8% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 04/18/15 Sat $32,891,604 $136,694,667 $131,000,000 $87,900,000 1.490 9.0% 56.1% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 04/22/15 Wed $30,438,385 $150,289,540 $146,000,000 $98,000,000 1.490 8.3% 59.8% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 04/25/15 Sat $35,661,077 $166,217,054 $162,000,000 $108,700,000 1.490 9.7% 63.7% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 04/29/15 Wed $33,576,582 $181,213,558 $176,000,000 $118,100,000 1.490 9.1% 67.0% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 05/02/15 Sat $42,251,245 $200,084,477 $194,000,000 $130,200,000 1.490 11.4% 70.7% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 05/06/15 Wed $41,970,728 $218,830,108 $208,000,000 $139,600,000 1.490 11.3% 74.0% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 05/09/15 Sat $53,861,887 $242,886,755 $230,000,000 $154,400,000 1.490 14.2% 77.7% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 05/13/15 Wed $51,523,266 $265,258,313 $261,000,000 $175,200,000 1.490 13.7% 80.8% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 05/16/15 Sat $68,474,616 $293,800,986 $289,000,000 $194,000,000 1.490 17.7% 84.2% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 05/20/15 Wed $71,540,054 $323,621,442 $317,000,000 $212,800,000 1.490 18.5% 87.1% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 05/23/15 Sat $103,396,671 $366,720,878 $380,000,000 $255,000,000 1.490 25.5% 90.4% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 05/27/15 Wed $188,150,343 $451,254,019 $500,000,000 $335,600,000 1.490 41.5% 94.4% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 05/30/15 Sat $256,423,743 $558,140,619 $650,000,000 $436,200,000 1.490 51.9% 97.3% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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